


BID SUMMARY					BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		
Owner: City of Cle Elum Project: Second Street Pathway - Safety Stabilization HLA Project No.: 24056SS TIB Project No.: P-E-930(P06)-1 & C-E-930(004)-1 Bid Opening Date: September 23, 2024					Ascent Foundation & More LLC 106 N. Peoh Ave Suite C Cle Elum, WA 98923		Moreno & Nelson Construction Corp. dba Nelson Construction PO Box 794 Walla Walla, WA 99362		Active Construction Inc. 5110 River Rd. E. Tacoma, WA 989443		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
1	Minor Change	---	FA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	Mobilization	---	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 21,415.00	\$ 21,415.00	\$ 35,972.00	\$ 35,972.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	---	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	---	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
5	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	330	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 58.70	\$ 19,371.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 18,150.00
6	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	320	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 57.89	\$ 18,524.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,000.00
7	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	370	TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 171.14	\$ 63,321.80	\$ 170.00	\$ 62,900.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 62,900.00
8	Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam.	186	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 81.21	\$ 15,105.06	\$ 135.00	\$ 25,110.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 32,550.00
9	Catch Basin Type 1	4	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,450.93	\$ 5,803.72	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00
10	Catch Basin Type 1 With Area Drain	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,033.26	\$ 9,099.78	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
11	Adjust Manhole	5	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 439.83	\$ 2,199.15	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00
12	Shoring or Extra Excavation	186	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 11.66	\$ 2,168.76	\$ 1.00	\$ 186.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 558.00
13	Select Backfill, as Directed	30	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 76.76	\$ 2,302.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
14	Adjust Meter Box	5	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 102.90	\$ 514.50	\$ 785.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00
15	Basalt Rock Mulch	16	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 81.04	\$ 1,296.64	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,600.00
16	Landscape Restoration	---	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	970	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 54.30	\$ 52,671.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,800.00
18	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	422	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 35,870.00	\$ 93.44	\$ 39,431.68	\$ 65.00	\$ 27,430.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 35,870.00
19	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 6-Inch Thick	4	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 93.27	\$ 373.08	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 880.00
20	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	8	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,959.58	\$ 15,676.64	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
21	Cluster Mailbox Unit	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,925.43	\$ 2,925.43	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
22	Permanent Signing	---	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
23	Pavement Markings	---	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 343,960.00		\$ 282,825.84		\$ 288,926.00		\$ 355,355.00
ENGINEER'S REPORT					ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS						
Competitive bids were opened September 23, 2024. All bids have been reviewed by this office. We recommend the contract be awarded to: Ascent Foundation & More LLC.					BIDDER				BID TOTAL		
					J.M. Pacific Construction, Inc.				\$ 407,142.00		
_____ Project Engineer					Chettos Concrete LLC				Non-Responsive		
_____ Date											
											
*Bid results can be found at: hlacivil.com					*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.						